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Contact details – Steering Committee  

 
Coordinating Centre 
 
Email: contact@sup-icu.com 
SUP-ICU hotline + 45 3545 7450 (available 24/7) 
 
Address 
Department of Intensive Care 4131 
Copenhagen University Hospital Rigshospitalet 
Blegdamsvej 9 
DK-2100 Copenhagen 
Denmark 

Centre for Research in Intensive Care (CRIC) 
 
Project manager 
Birgit Agerholm Larsen 
Phone: + 45 3545 7167 
Email: bal@cric.nu  
 
Clinical research assistant   
Helle Birgitte Kjeldsen 
Phone: +45 3545 7170 
Email: hbk@cric.nu 

 
Coordinating investigator 
Mette Krag 
Email: mette.krag.01@regionh.dk 

 
Office address 
Tagensvej 22 
DK-2200 Copenhagen 
Denmark 

Sponsor 
Morten Hylander Møller 
Phone: + 45 3545 8685 
Email: mortenhylander@gmail.com 
 

 
Postal address 
Blegdamsvej 9  
Dept. 7812 
DK-2100 Copenhagen  
Denmark 

 
National principal investigators 
 

Finland 
Stepani Bendel 
Stepani.Bendel@kuh.fi 

Netherlands 
Eric Keus 
erickeus@hotmail.com 

Norway  
Anne Berit Guttormsen 
anne.guttormsen@helse-bergen.no 

Italy 
Paolo Pelosi 
ppelosi@hotmail.com 

United Kingdom 
Matt P Wise  
mattwise@doctors.org.uk 

Mark Borthwick 
Mark.borthwick@ouh.nhs.uk 

Switzerland 
Joerg Schefold  
joerg.schefold@insel.ch 
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